Oglethorpe County Clerk of Superior Court
Honorable Harvey Wasserman
Criminal Motion Calendar

CR SUPERIOR CRIMINAL, WR CRIMINAL WARRANTS

January 27, 2026 09:30am

210R00236A STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DIANE MARGARET SYKES

Count 3.) AGGRAVATED BATTERY Offense Date:
Count 4.) CRUELTY TO CHILDREN - 1ST DEGREE Offense Date:
Count 5.) CRUELTY TO CHILDREN - TO WITNESS- FV Offense Date:
-3RD DEGREE
Count 6.) CRUELTY TO CHILDREN - TO WITNESS- FV Offense Date:
-3RD DEGREE
Count 7.) CRUELTY TO CHILDREN - TO WITNESS- FV Offense Date:
-3RD DEGREE

Attorney

Attorney WILLIAM "BILLY" OLSON

BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE

AARON BONDING COMPANY, $55,700.00 11/18/2024

Note:  STATUS HEARING

Filing Date: 11/15/2021

Count 1.) CRIMINAL ATTEMPT TO COMMIT A FELONY
-16-4-1

Count 2.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

Offense Date:

Offense Date:

9/21/2021

8/21/2021
8/21/2021
8/21/2021
8/21/2021

8/21/2021

8/21/2021

2) 240R00090 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TIMOTHY COLLINS
Filing Date: 5/22/2023
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CHRISTOPHER M BLANCHARD
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
ECHOLS, DEXTER $5,000.00 6/17/2024
Note: PROBATION REVOCATION HEARING
3.) 26WR00011 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TRACY GLENN PATRICK
Filing Date: 1/16/2026
Attorney
BONDSMAN BOND AMT BOND DATE
Note: MOTION TO REDUCE BOND BY KATIE MCMICHAEL
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Name

COLLINS, TIMOTHY
PATRICK, TRACY GLENN
SYKES, DIANE MARGARET
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